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Serial
No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

(U008) DR. ABDUL ALI TIBBIA COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,KATOLI,LUCKNOW [Private] Co-Education

Stream
Name

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
UG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

Online Counselling for UP AYUSH -2023 Counselling

List of Admitted Candidates Institute Wise for AYUSH UG Couselling-2023

Allotted Rollno

Branch

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

4408050861

4417020064

4447040189

4407110238

4405020003

4408290501

4408310437

4408280358

4408120538

4408410184

4407050539

4408210546

4408440043

4411120082

4419020116

4408100912

4408020507

4408140006

4408090652

Name

MOHD AFFAN

BOSHRA
TAMKANAT
RIZVI

KM.RAZIYA
KHATOON

SUMMAIYA
KHATOON

NAYEF HODA

SHAH ALAM

UMMEKULSUM

SADAB ALI

MOHD DANIAL
NASEEM
QURESHI

RUQAIYA
KHATOON

MOHD SARIM

MOHAMMAD
HANI

IMRAN KHAN

ALIZA ANSARI

ZAINAB
SHAIKH

MOHD
SHAHZEB
KHAN

MIRZA AISHA
BEG

SHAZIA
ARSHAD

AMMARAH
KAMRAN

Father Name

SHAH MOHD
ZAFAR

ZAFAR ALI RIZVI

KAMAL AHMAD

ANSAR AHMAD

NOORUL HODA

NASEEM

ABDUL SAMAD

KHAN

MASHOOK ALI

MOHD TAMEEM

QURESHI

SHAHZAD ALAM

SHAFIQUE

AHMAD

SALEEM AHMED

VASIM KHAN

MOHAMMAD

SHABBIR ANSARI

MOHD SAQUIB

MOHD SHAREEF

AFSAR BEG

MOHAMMAD

ARSHAD AZMI

VAKEEL AHMAD

State
Rank

188852

239786

322556

326739

418119

433266

516624

573805

596240

631291

644754

648909

668114

686048

686730

714430

778967

789873

817538

https://www.upayushcounseling.upsdc.gov.in/ModificationCandData/AdmittedcandList.aspx#

Allotted
Category

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

Amount Transaction

50000

50000

50000

50000

10000

100000

50000

50000

50000

20000

80000

50000

50000

100000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

No./ DD No.

3352

3412

3353

3254

2231

2331

UPI-32516898471

1233

UPI/32514335117

2324

2232

7432

BIL/ONL/0007229

2233

3355

1234

UP1/36172185908

3266

1235

Reported
Date

17/11/2023
13:44:00

04/11/2023
09:33:00

17/11/2023
13:45:00

04/11/2023
14:02:00

03/11/2023
13:36:00

16/10/2023
11:51:00

22/09/2023
11:59:00

16/10/2023
11:53:00

22/09/2023
11:12:00

04/11/2023
14:03:00

03/11/2023
13:37:00

29/11/2023
13:05:00

22/09/2023
11:13:00

03/11/2023
13:38:00

17/11/2023
14:23:00

16/10/2023
12:03:00

22/09/2023
11:15:00

28/11/2023
14:37:00

16/10/2023
12:07:00

13



29/11/2023, 14:33

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

UP AYUSH
UG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
UG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
UG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
UG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
UG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

4408050976

4415020225

4457010099

4403050064

4408320145

3118090024

4408280067

1526090451

4438020699

4408280195

4425020031

4452020233

4448010199

4408360171

4408010507

3118030201

3114040370

4426060424

4408440345

4402010720

4453020002

Online Counselling for UP AYUSH -2023 Counselling

SAIF KHAN

HINA MAHVISH

ARZUMAND
FATIMA

ARISHA

SUMBUL BANO

SHAIKH SADAF
MOHAMMED
KALIM

SHAHBAZ
AHMAD
CHAUDHARY

NIKHAT
MASROOR

AQSA
TARANNUM

MOHD YUSUF

AMIR SOFIYAN
USMANI

AQIL RASHEED
ANSARI

FAIZIA ZAINAB

ARSLAN KHAN

M SAIF ALAM

KHAN ARIBA
MOHAMMED
SHAHID

ADNAN AHMED
KHAN

AZIZUN NISHA

MOHD
ZULFIQAR
KHAN

MOHAMMAD
ZAMAM

SHAMAMA
KHAN

JAVED KHAN

AKHLAK AHMAD

RAFIULLAH

MOHD SHAHID

FAIZAN AHMAD

KAILM

WASEEM AHMAD

CHAUDHARY

SAJJAD AHMAD

IFTEKHAR ALAM

MOHD ISHTIYAK

ABRARUL HAQ

USMANI

ABDUL RASHEED
ANSARI

MAQSOOD ALAM

UBAIDURRAHMAN

MOHD AFTAB
ALAM

MOHAMMED
SHAHID

BISMILLAH KHAN

KARAM HUSAIN

AZIZUR RAHMAN

MOHAMMAD

NASAR

MOHD SHAFEEQ
KHAN

825566

844772

852743

876143

877523

957467

963037

986275

990706

991195

997113

998428

1010816

1020030

1021009

1029755

1035231

1039262

1041486

1050481

1051060

https://www.upayushcounseling.upsdc.gov.in/ModificationCandData/AdmittedcandList.aspx#

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

50000

50000

50000

20000

20000

50000

50000

50000

95500

50000

50000

80000

10000

25000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

UPI/32514335117

3354

3267

UPI/32515879768

2235

3324

1366

3277

2236

4408280195

BIL/ONL/0007220

1336

4448010199

3455

3274

3475

3268

3276

3269

3274

2475

22/09/2023
11:16:00

17/11/2023
13:48:00

28/11/2023
14:40:00

22/09/2023
11:38:00

03/11/2023
13:40:00

04/11/2023
12:02:00

16/10/2023
13:31:00

28/11/2023
15:00:00

03/11/2023
14:05:00

22/09/2023
12:53:00

22/09/2023
11:40:00

16/10/2023
12:12:00

22/09/2023
14:28:00

29/11/2023
13:36:00

28/11/2023
14:50:00

29/11/2023
13:01:00

28/11/2023
14:41:00

28/11/2023
14:57:00

28/11/2023
14:43:00

28/11/2023
14:54:00

29/11/2023
13:00:00
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a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

UP AYUSH
UG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
UG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
UG
Counselling

UP AYUSH
uG
Counselling

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

BUMS

4408140278

4408050330

4416010269

4408410128

4425040502

4453010215

4408300134

4408200472

4421030657

Online Counselling for UP AYUSH -2023 Counselling

AJMAL MEHNDI

SUFIYA
RIZWAN

ABDURRAHMAN

TARIQ AZIZ

FALAK SARTAJ

SARA HUSAIN

KM SANA

KAUSAR

KHUSHNAZ
BANO

LUBNA QUADIR

MUBASHIR
HUSSAIN

RIZWAN AHMAD

MOHD ZUBER

ABDUL AZIZ

SARTAJ AHMAD

KHAN

IRSHAD HUSSAIN

HABI BULLAH

ANSARI

MAYRAJUL HASAN

ABDUL QUADIR
ANSARI

1056119

1060194

1062512

1065709

1071475

1085453

1088375

1092570

1174162

https://www.upayushcounseling.upsdc.gov.in/ModificationCandData/AdmittedcandList.aspx#

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

UROP

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

20000

50000

50000

50000

3270

3457

3271

3275

3272

3314

4408300134

1236

UPI/32512817591

28/11/2023
14:45:00

29/11/2023
12:12:00

28/11/2023
14:47:00

28/11/2023
14:57:00

28/11/2023
14:48:00

04/11/2023
13:43:00

22/09/2023
13:57:00

16/10/2023
12:09:00

22/09/2023
11:47:00

3/3



